2021-2022 Vendor Payments

AMS MECHANICAL SYSTEMS
BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
BLUUM OF TEXAS LLC dba:
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
E.S.I.C.

GET FRESH PRODUCE
GORDON FLESCH LEASING
GREAT MINDS

JOLIET PUBLIC SCHOOLS
KARNES LAW CHARTERED
KROLL LLC

LINCOLNWAY AREA AFFILIATION
MOSS

NITEL INC

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE
PETRARCA GLEASON BOYLE & 12O
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY
S.0.W.I.C.

SANTANDER LEASING LLC

SELF

SYMMETRY ENERGY SOLUTIONS
THE STEPPING STONES GROUP
UNITED RADIO COMM

WEX BANK (FUEL)

ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK

$54,823.98
$60,625.00
$53,912.82
$90,591.89
$82,916.00
$79,767.01
$29,997.76
$62,215.50
$115,075.85
$138,000.00
$32,139.04
$1,092,989.30
$89,818.35
$39,547.24
$166,167.58
$28,365.80
$40,395.82
$814,558.72
$224,890.00
$78,345.00
$36,021.23
$32,043.72
$33,048.10
$40,832.11
$2,285,012.50



