2021-2022 Vendor Payments

AMS MECHANICAL SYSTEMS	\$54,823.98
BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON	\$60,625.00
BLUUM OF TEXAS LLC dba:	\$53,912.82
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS	\$90,591.89
E.S.I.C.	\$82,916.00
GET FRESH PRODUCE	\$79,767.01
GORDON FLESCH LEASING	\$29,997.76
GREAT MINDS	\$62,215.50
JOLIET PUBLIC SCHOOLS	\$115,075.85
KARNES LAW CHARTERED	\$138,000.00
KROLL LLC	\$32,139.04
LINCOLNWAY AREA AFFILIATION	\$1,092,989.30
MOSS	\$89,818.35
NITEL INC	\$39,547.24
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE	\$166,167.58
PETRARCA GLEASON BOYLE & IZZO	\$28,365.80
PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY	\$40,395.82
S.O.W.I.C.	\$814,558.72
SANTANDER LEASING LLC	\$224,890.00
SELF	\$78,345.00
SYMMETRY ENERGY SOLUTIONS	\$36,021.23
THE STEPPING STONES GROUP	\$32,043.72
UNITED RADIO COMM	\$33,048.10
WEX BANK (FUEL)	\$40,832.11
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK	\$2,285,012.50